PERIODIC TRANSACTION REPORT

Filing ID #20011701

Clerk of the House of Representatives « Legislative Resource Center « 135 Cannon Building « Washington, DC 20515

FI1LER INFORMATION

Name: Hon. Greg Gianforte
Status: Member
State/District: MToo

TRANSACTIONS
ID Owner Asset Transaction Date
Type
JT Atlas Copco Ab Sponsored ADR P 04/24/2019

repstg Class A (ATLKY) [ST]

FILING StATUS: New

SusHoLDING OF: Harding Loevner International Equity

JT Fomento Economico Mexicano P 04/24/2019
S.A.B. de C.V. (FMX) [ST]

FiLING StaTUs: New
SusHOLDING OF: Harding Loevner International Equity

JT OneSpaWorld Holdings Limited - P 04/23/2019
Common Shares (OSW) [ST]

FiLING StaTus: New
SusHOLDING OF: Newsouth Small Cap Equities

JT Pegasystems Inc. (PEGA) [ST] P 04/24/2019

FiLiNG StaTus: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Riverbridge Managed Account - Small Cap US Equities

JT Taiwan Semiconductor P 04/24/2019
Manufacturing Company Ltd.
(TSM) [ST]
FiLING StaTUs: New
SusHOLDING OF: Harding Loevner International Equity

JT Yandex N.V. - Class A Ordinary P 04/24/2019
Shares (YNDX) [ST]

Notification Amount

Date

04/29/2019

04/29/2019

04/29/2019

04/29/2019

04/29/2019

04/29/2019

$15,001 -
$50,000

$15,001 -
$50,000

$100,001 -
$250,000

$100,001 -
$250,000

$15,001 -
$50,000

$15,001 -
$50,000

Cap.
Gains >
$200?

=



ID Owner Asset Transaction Date Notification Amount Cap.
Type Date Gains >
$200?
F1LING StaTus: New

SusHoLDING OF: Harding Loevner International Equity

* For the complete list of asset type abbreviations, please visit https://fd.house.gov/reference/asset-type-codes.aspx.

AsSET CLAsSs DETAILS

o Harding Loevner International Equity (Owner: JT)
o Newsouth Small Cap Equities (Owner: JT)

o Riverbridge Managed Account - Small Cap US Equities (Owner: JT)

INITIAL PUBLIC QOFFERINGS

C Yes ® No

CERTIFICATION AND SIGNATURE

[¥ 1 CERTIFY that the statements I have made on the attached Periodic Transaction Report are true, complete, and correct to the
best of my knowledge and belief.

Digitally Signed: Hon. Greg Gianforte , 05/18/2019


https://fd.house.gov/reference/asset-type-codes.aspx

