

Clerk of the House of Representatives • Legislative Resource Center • 135 Cannon Building • Washington, DC 20515

FILER INFORMATION

Name:	Hon. Greg Gianforte			
Status:	Member			
State/District:	МТоо			

TRANSACTIONS

ID	Owner	Asset	Transaction Type	Date	Notification Date	Amount	Cap. Gains > \$200?
	JT	Atlas Copco Ab Sponsored ADR repstg Class A (ATLKY) [ST] Filing Status: New Subholding Of: Harding Loevner Intern	P national Equity	04/24/2019	04/29/2019	\$15,001 - \$50,000	F
	JT	Fomento Economico Mexicano S.A.B. de C.V. (FMX) [ST] FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: Harding Loevner Intern	P national Equity	04/24/2019	04/29/2019	\$15,001 - \$50,000	E
	JT	OneSpaWorld Holdings Limited - Common Shares (OSW) [ST] Filing Status: New Subholding Of: Newsouth Small Cap Ed	P quities	04/23/2019	04/29/2019	\$100,001 - \$250,000	F
	JT	Pegasystems Inc. (PEGA) [ST] Filing Status: New Subholding Of: Riverbridge Managed A	P account - Small Ca		04/29/2019	\$100,001 - \$250,000	
	JT	Taiwan Semiconductor Manufacturing Company Ltd. (TSM) [ST] Filing Status: New Subholding Of: Harding Loevner Intern	P national Equity	04/24/2019	04/29/2019	\$15,001 - \$50,000	
	JT	Yandex N.V Class A Ordinary Shares (YNDX) [ST]	Р	04/24/2019	04/29/2019	\$15,001 - \$50,000	

ID	Owner Asset	Transaction Date Type	Notification Amount Date	Cap. Gains > \$200?		
	FILING STATUS: New					
SUBHOLDING OF: Harding Loevner International Equity						

 $\label{eq:complete} * For the complete list of asset type abbreviations, please visit \underline{https://fd.house.gov/reference/asset-type-codes.aspx}.$

ASSET CLASS DETAILS

- Harding Loevner International Equity (Owner: JT)
- Newsouth Small Cap Equities (Owner: JT)
- Riverbridge Managed Account Small Cap US Equities (Owner: JT)

INITIAL PUBLIC OFFERINGS

Yes

CERTIFICATION AND SIGNATURE

I CERTIFY that the statements I have made on the attached Periodic Transaction Report are true, complete, and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Digitally Signed: Hon. Greg Gianforte , 05/18/2019